RFP #240206

REAL ESTATE APPRAISAL SERVICES
EVALUATING COMMITTEE'S SCORE SHEET

February 22, 2024

PATRICIO M. AHUMADA dba
LANDMARK APPRAISAL CO. INDEPENDENT REAL ESTATE ROBINSON, DUFFHES SCROGGIN APPRAISAL | 1114\ COMMERCIAL VALUATION LLC
APPRAISAL BARNARD, LLP SERVICES
627 WINDCREST DRIVE 53 ALA A DALE STREET 1906 EAST TYLER AVE. STEC 1105 VINE AVE. 8820 Business Parrk Dr., Ste. 400
BROWNSVILLE, TX 78521 BROWNSVILLE, TX 78521 HARLINGEN, TX 78550-7109 MCALLEN, TX 78501 AUSTIN, TX 78759
(956)541-6585 (956)572-8172 (956)428-4480 (956)668-7778 (512)306-9031

EVALUATOR
E1 200 200 200 200 190
E2 280 250 310 280 240
E3 250 250 250 230 200
E4 220 220 270 220 220
E5 305 319 335 333 297
TOTAL SCORE 1255 1239 1365 1263 1147
AVERAGE 251 248 273 253 229

fal, Anthony Lopez, Rick Camarillo, Pedro Hinojosa & Raul Garcia

a0

DATE

JVETO BE CORRECT TABULATED SCORES

Prepared by: Dloera

Awarded by Commissioners' Court
on 02/27/2024




